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Ásmegin-Mót 2025
Hafnarfjörður, 22. - 23.3.2025

Event 6 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
22.03.2025 - 10:58 Results
Mótsmet 2:06.09 Guðmundur Leó Rafnsson ÍRB 22.03.2024
Íslandsmet 1:58.37 Orn Arnarson SH Fukuoka (JPN) 27.07.2001
Íslandsmet Unglinga 2:01.13 Orn Arnarson SH Moscow (RUS) 14.07.1999
Íslandsmet Aldursflokka 2:11.83 Brynjólfur Óli Karlsson UBK Reykjavik 22.04.2016

HM SSÍ : 2:01.61  /  EM23 19 - 23: 2:04.21  /  EMU 16 - 18: 2:06.37  /  NÆM 14 - 16: 2:13.13  /  GSSE : 2:09.88  /  ÍM Open: 2:37.09;  -
18: 2:39.85
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. Gudmundur Leo Rafnsson06 IRB 2:03.07 752 EM23 29.28 30.39 31.21 32.19
Mótsmet

2. Bergur Fafnir Bjarnason 06 SH 2:08.10 666 GSSE 30.39 32.28 32.79 32.64
3. Adam Leo Tomasson 07 SH 2:15.71 560 ÍM 32.03 34.52 35.46 33.70
4. Arni Thor Palmason 09 IRB 2:24.92 460 ÍM 34.04 37.06 37.51 36.31
5. Gisli Kristjan Traustason 09 IRB 2:28.75 425 ÍM 33.91 37.46 38.88 38.50
6. Thor Eli Gunnarsson 11 SH 2:30.49 411 ÍM 34.44 38.62 39.71 37.72
7. Matthias Mani Waagfjord 08 SH 2:31.37 404 ÍM 35.53 38.19 38.31 39.34
8. Hrafn Gudmundsson 11 KR 2:37.59 358 ÍM 36.53 39.24 41.13 40.69
9. Ingibjorn Natan G. 09 Agir 2:44.39 315 37.11 40.89 43.55 42.84

10. Gabriel Jarnutowski 11 IRB 2:45.89 307 40.27 43.20 43.02 39.40
11. Tristan Orri Borghildarson10 IRB 2:46.67 302 37.20 40.99 45.14 43.34
12. Ivan Eli Olafsson 10 ODINN 2:50.09 284 38.16 43.83 45.00 43.10
13. Bjarki Ragnar Arnarsson 12 UMFA 2:52.59 272 40.42 44.13 46.00 42.04
14. Svanberg Leo Joelsson 12 Agir 3:04.34 223 43.38 47.04 47.42 46.50
15. Thorbergur Eriksson 12 IRB 3:11.03 201 43.59 48.95 50.43 48.06
16. Breki Thor Hauksson 12 IRB 3:20.47 174
17. Mangirdas Moliusis 12 UMFA 3:27.30 157 54.62 52.32

Unglinga

1. Adam Leo Tomasson 07 SH 2:15.71 560 ÍM 32.03 34.52 35.46 33.70
2. Matthias Mani Waagfjord 08 SH 2:31.37 404 ÍM 35.53 38.19 38.31 39.34

Æskunnar

1. Arni Thor Palmason 09 IRB 2:24.92 460 ÍM 34.04 37.06 37.51 36.31
2. Gisli Kristjan Traustason 09 IRB 2:28.75 425 ÍM 33.91 37.46 38.88 38.50
3. Ingibjorn Natan G. 09 Agir 2:44.39 315 37.11 40.89 43.55 42.84
4. Tristan Orri Borghildarson10 IRB 2:46.67 302 37.20 40.99 45.14 43.34
5. Ivan Eli Olafsson 10 ODINN 2:50.09 284 38.16 43.83 45.00 43.10

Framtíð

1. Thor Eli Gunnarsson 11 SH 2:30.49 411 ÍM 34.44 38.62 39.71 37.72
2. Hrafn Gudmundsson 11 KR 2:37.59 358 ÍM 36.53 39.24 41.13 40.69
3. Gabriel Jarnutowski 11 IRB 2:45.89 307 40.27 43.20 43.02 39.40
4. Bjarki Ragnar Arnarsson 12 UMFA 2:52.59 272 40.42 44.13 46.00 42.04
5. Svanberg Leo Joelsson 12 Agir 3:04.34 223 43.38 47.04 47.42 46.50
6. Thorbergur Eriksson 12 IRB 3:11.03 201 43.59 48.95 50.43 48.06
7. Breki Thor Hauksson 12 IRB 3:20.47 174
8. Mangirdas Moliusis 12 UMFA 3:27.30 157 54.62 52.32


